Department of Computer Science and Engineering

Academic Calendar 2018-19 (Even Semester)

S.No Name of Activity Proposed Date Day Coordinators
1 Commencement of Classes | 16-01-2019 Wednesday FEEYEEIYE O RS
faculty members
2 Republic Day 26-01-2019 Saturday
Data Science Workshop (2 | 30-01-2019 to 31- | Wednesday, o o
< days) 01-2019 Thursday SenEed L
Meghal Aggarwal
11-02-2019 to 14- | Monday to Examination
4 Sl Vel 02-2019 Thursday Committee
N : Ms. Monica
5 SLC L c.).n Carrerin 15-02-2019 Friday Sehrawat/ Ms.
Management
Meghal Aggarwal
Mr. Ashutosh
6 Alumni Meet 16-02-2019 Saturday Pandey/Ms.
Archana Sharma
. : 19-02-2019 to 21- | Tuesday to Mr. Raghvendra
7 ARG ETE = 02-2019 Thursday Pratap Singh
i : Ms. Monica
8 _IIE_zé)ﬁrr]tOIToalkPn NERLLE 20-02-2019 Wednesday Sehrawat/ Ms.
9y Meghal Aggarwal
Expert Talk on "Network Ms. Monica
9 Management and Ethical 22-02-2019 Friday Sehrawat/ Ms.
Hacking with Android" Meghal Aggarwal
10 Industrial Visit-1 27-02-2019 Wednesday Mr. Pavan Sharma
5-03-2019to 7- | Tuesday to Examination
11 s a2 03-2019 Thursday Committee
6-03-2019to 7- | Wednesday, Mr. Upendra Kr.
12 |Students Feedback -1 03-2019 Thursday Tiwari
. 11-03-2019 to 16- | Monday to Examination
= SEEEOE Een-d 03-2019 Saturday Committee
: . 20-03-2019 to 23- | Wednesday to
14 Holi Holidays 03-2019 Saturday
15 Assignment-1 Submission | 27-03-2019 Wednesday RESIENNE Els
faculty members
16 Result Analysis Sessional 1 | 30-03-2019 Saturday Mr. Sanjeev




Kumar

17 Luncheon with Chair 04-06-2019 Saturday
10-04-2019 to 12- | Wednesday to Examination
= S TEsE 04-2019 Friday Committee
Pre-Final Project 12-04-2019 to 13- :
19 Presentation 04-2019 Friday, Saturday | Mr. Raghvendra
16-04-2019 to 17- | Tuesday, Mr. Upendra K.
20 SIS [FEst el =2 04-2019 Wednesday Tiwari
Project Submission/ Project | 18-04-2019 to :
21 Report Submission 19-04-2019 Thursday, Friday | Mr. Raghvendra
22 Assignment-2 Submission 18-04-2019 Thursday FEEYEELYE Ok
faculty members
Farewell (Final year Ms. Archana
23 Students) 20-04-2019 Saturday Sharma
24 Sessional-2 27-04-2019 to 6- | Saturday to Examination
05-2019 Monday Committee
8-05-2019(As Per
25 End Semester Examination* | University Wednesday
Notification)
26 Result Analysis Sessional 11 | 20-05-2019 Monday M, SETBE
Kumar
27 Idul Fitr 06-06-2019 Thursday
. Mr. Ashish Kr.
28 FDIP @ DR Ee LUIE AN 2 Monday to Friday | Chakraverti and

Analysis of Algorithms

06-2019

Ms. Jaya Shukla

* Subject to University Schedule

Prof. (Dr.) Rizwan Khan
HOD-CSE




